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Marjorie Wilmer

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Marjorie Wilmer
Postcode ST5 3JG

Date of birth June 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
WILMER CONSERVATORIES LTD
WILMER WINDOWS LIMITED

WILMER WINDOWS LIMITED
AWELLCO 2 LIMITED
AWELLCO 2 LIMITED

AWELLCO 4 LIMITED
AWELLCO 4 LIMITED

ALADDIN MANUFACTURING LIMITED

ALADDIN MANUFACTURING LIMITED
HALO WINDOWS LIMITED

HALO WINDOWS LIMITED

EXCALIBUR COMPUTER SYSTEMS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04257921
02547506

02547506
01882201
01882201

01691163
01691163

02278456

02278456
02612557

02612557
02386929

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900962455
900962455
3 Lays Drive
Westlands
Newcastle Under Lyme
British
App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date
24/07/2001
10/10/1992

10/10/1992
15/12/1991
15/12/1991

16/08/1991
16/08/1991

19/07/1991

19/07/1991
20/05/1991

20/05/1991
19/05/1991

Res. Date Position
Director
04/12/2003 Company
Secretary
27/03/2002 Director
12/07/1991 Director
15/01/1992 Company
Secretary
03/04/1992 Director
03/04/1992 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



